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Together...as close as your phone or keyboard.

DID YOU KNOW?

WE ARE OFFERING ONLINE TRAINING + CONTINUING
EDUCATION CREDITS VIA ZOOM / GOTOMEETING

EMAIL OR CALL YOUR SALESPERSON BELOW TO SCHEDULE!

WHEN TIME IS OF THE ESSENCE...

MC LUMINARY QUIK TM CABLE
ARMOR
Interlocking Aluminum Strip (Plain armor)
CONDUCTORS
Solid/Stranded Copper
CONDUCTOR INSULATION
THHN with protective polypropylene covering on
each insulated conductor (Power) TFN (Control)
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RATING
90˚C (Dry) Rating
GROUNDING
One grounding means – armor PLUS full-sized
aluminum ground/bond conductor NEC®
250.118(10)(b)
NEUTRAL CONDUCTOR
White 120/208V
Gray 277/480V
CONTROL CABLE
16 AWG Solid TFN Twisted Blue jacketed pair
(Purple, Gray)
MAXIMUM VOLTAGE RATING
600V

Learn More About
MC Luminary Quik

MC-PCS

http://www.afcweb.com/mc-metal-clad-cables/mc-luminary-type-mc-pcs/mc-luminary-quik/
https://www.mouser.com/pdfDocs/Hammond_Modifications.pdf


WHEN THE CLOCK IS TICKING...

Flex2Code Pin Adaptors

• All copper adaptor design allows flex conductors
to be used with equipment rated for code
conductors.
• Compact design saves space inside electrical
panels.
• Only requires one crimp to save installation time.
• Supplied with insulating cover.
• UL 486A/B Listed for 600V, 90°C
• UL 467 Listed for direct bury 500 kcmil - 6 AWG
• Color coded to identify proper compression die.
• Chamfered entry for easy conductor insertion.
• Electro-tin plated.

Click For FLEX2Code Pin Adaptor Cut
Sheet

WHEN THEY HAVE TO HAVE IT YESTERDAY...

HAMMOND MANUFACTURING
$20 MILLION INVENTORY

SAME DAY SHIP FROM BUFFALO, NEW YORK

For More Hammond Products - Click
Here

https://commerce.ilsco.com/e2wShoppingCatalog.aspx?parentId=3100013231&parentLink=2100001183:3100012197:3100012329:3100013231
https://www.hammfg.com


WHEN THEY NEED ENERGY EFFICIENT AND VALUE...

Reliant™ LED High Bay
LED Lighting for Warehouses

and Light Industrial Applications

New ReliantTM LED High Bay LED Fixture Brings Dialight's
Signature Dependability & Performance to Light

Industrial Applications

Dialight launches new range of industrial LED fixtures
with optional integrated controls and smart sensors

...Designed to deliver superior energy efficiency, the new ReliantTM range
represents exceptional value for warehouses, light manufacturing and
other large indoor spaces.

...Ideal for retrofit and new construction, Reliant delivers high lumen
efficiency—with up to 160 lumens per watt—for 1-to-1 replacement, and 1-
for-2 in some cases, of existing HID fixtures.

More About Dialight's Reliant High Bay LED Fixtures

For questions regarding these any of these products, please call our office

https://www.dialight.com/product/products-solutions/high-bay-lights/


314-524-4424 or email your salesperson:

Brian Greenwald bgreenwald@meglio.com
Dave Meglio dmeglio@meglio.com
Ed Snyder esnyder@meglio.com
Eric Ripp eripp@meglio.com
Jason Kyle jkyle@meglio.com
Mike Meglio mmeglio@meglio.com
Nick Frederking nfrederking@meglio.com
TJ Frederking tfrederking@meglio.com

Employee Spotlight

Zach Hopfer
Zach grew up in Overland and if you’re
from St. Louis you’ll want to know he
went to Ritenour High School. After
several years of study at the University
of Missouri, St. Louis, focusing on
Graphic Communications, Zach
became interested in the medical field
and finished his prerequisites. While in
school he also worked 13 years in the
bar and restaurant business. He
decided in March to join the Meglio
team where he handles lamp and
ballast crosses, credits, returns, quotes
and special pricing while also sharing
responsibility for order entry. Zach likes
to stay social and active and in normal
times is on a bowling team, plays dish
(frisbee) golf, and enjoys hiking, back
packing and camping.

Tell us about a Meglio employee that went above and beyond &
be entered to win one of five $25 Visa Giftcards.

​Email response to Teresa Vitale, tvitale@meglio.com

 ​  ​  ​

https://www.facebook.com/Meglio-and-Associates-306977196436472/
https://twitter.com/megliolighting
https://www.instagram.com/megliolightinggroup/

